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Gewicht:

NameDatum

Geprüft

GezeichnetMassstab

Format Zeichungsnr.

019-424

1:10
ECO.0721.X.BD.W

A2

Material:

07.09.2022

SCHNITT A-A

 Lichtmass 657 

 1
4

3
 

 762 

SCHNITT B-B

C

 2110 

 Lichtmass 2026 

BB

A

A

3x ECO.0707.D.C250

1x ECO.0721.R

1 : 1 
DETAIL 

Silikondichtung

C

MAßSTAB

4x Schieberegler mit Kolben INOX
732.292.100 Debrunner Acifer Ag

Innendeckel


